Cash Receipts & Cash Payments

Date

1/07/2019
1/07/2019
19/07/2019
31/07/2019
2/08/2019
30/08/2019
26/09/2019
25/09/2019
30/09/2019
7/01/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
11/10/2019
11/10/2019
14/10/2019
31/10/2019
29/11/2019
18/12/2019
19/12/2019
20/12/2019
31/12/2019
21/01/2020
12/32/2020
14/02/2020
26/02/2020
28/02/2020
28/02/2020
19/03/2020
27103/2020
21/03/2020
31/03/2020
21/03/2020
2/04/2020
9/04/2026
15/04/2020
30/04/2020
29/05/2020
4/C6/2020
5/06/2020
30/06/2020

Details

BALANCE B/F

NTC SCHEME PAYMENT

ANZ DIVIDEND

BOQ SOLD

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
CCP SOLD

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
CBA DIVIDEND

COL DIVIDEND

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
GOz BUY

CAR DIVIDEND

WES DIVIDEND

PAC DIVIDEND

CSL DIVIDEND

AX1BUY

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
ANZ DIVIDEND

PDL DIVIDEND

WBC DIVIDEND

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
PEMNSION

PENSION

COMPASS ADVISORS

ACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
GOZ DIVIDEND

ATO

COL DIVIDEND

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
CBA DIVIDEND

WES DIVIDEND

PAC DWIDEND

CSL DIVIDEND

CAR DIVIDEND

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID
CLV BUY

COL BUY

MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID

uperannuaion

Fund

Dr

15,400.00
1,772.00
22,699.41
31.70
92,208.32
100.33
1,409.10
457.24
99.46

524.00
1,004.64
363.00
436.36

49.34
33.90
1,772.00
1.232.50
1.724.00
3598
37.20

28 89
1.094 .45
5.567.90

386.40

13.74

1.220.00
966.00
242 00
44138
461.12

2.96
3.05

1.14

161,819.51

40,006.13

40,123.99

20.000.00
1.720.00
1.727.00

29.531.26
21,110.23

154,218.61

Dr/(Cr)

Balance

23,588.60
38,988.60
40,760.60
63,460.01
63,491.71

155,700.03

155,800.36

157,209.46

157,666.70

157,766.16

117,760.03

118,284.03

119,288.67

119,651.67

120,088.03
79,964.04
80,013.38
80.047 28
8181928
83,051.78
84.775.78
84.811.76
84,648.96
64,848.96
63,128 96
61.401.96
61,430.85
6252530
68,093 20
©8,479.60
58 493.34
69,713.34
70,679 34
70.921.34
71,362.72
71,823.84
71.826.80
71.829.85
42,298.59
21,188.36
21,189.50

21,189.50
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Dr

Shares

39,882.50

40,000.00

29,440.00
21,045.00

130,367.50

Dr Dr Dr Dr
Brokerage Bank Life Policy Admin
Charges Fees

A

70.59 ﬁeﬂ.ﬂ \\_\oato
286.72 ’Q\

123.63

123.99
1,727.00

91.26

65.23
761.42 0.00 0.00 1,727.00

Dr Dr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr Cr
Tax Pension Dividends Interest Rollovers Member Employer Proceeds
Received Received Transfers In Cont Cont Share Sales
15,400.00
1,772.00
22,770.00
31.70
92,495.04
100.33
1,409.10
457.24
99.46
524.00
1.004.64
363.00
436.36
49.34
33.90
1,772.00
1,232.50
1,724.00
35.98
37.20
20,000.00
1,720.00
28.89
1.094.45
-5,567.90
386.40
1374
1,220.00
966 00
242.00
44138
461.12
2.96
3.05
1.14

-5,567.90 21,720.00 \ 16,506.19 437.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 130,665.04

v
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fovensents i Shareholuings

ANZ ANZ

CAR CARSALES

CBA CBA

CccP CREDIT CORP GROUP
CSL CSsL

NTC NETCOMM

PAC PACIFIC CURRENT GROUP
wBC WESTPAC

WES WESFARMERS

BOQ BANK OF QUEENSLAND
PDL PENDAL

CoL COLES

GOz GROWTHPOINT

AX1 ACCENT GROUP

CLv CLOVER

Pension payments

12/02/2020  PENSION
14/02/2020  PENSION

20,000.00
1,720.00

21,720.00

X
]

iding
30.06.19

2,215
2,096
610
3,688
300
14,000
2,420
2,155
1,288
2,475
4,930
1,288

Additions

1,380
9,275
25,000
12,800

3,688

14,000

2,475

Macquarie Bank

Balance start

Decrease
Increase

Balance end

rolding
30.06.20

2215
2,096
610

300

2,420
2,155
1,288
4,930
2,668
9,275
25,000
12,800

23,588.60

-149,008.02
146,608.92

21,189.50

Price
30.06.20

18.64
17.74
69.42

287.00

5.48
17.95
44.83

5.97
17.17
3.20
1.40
213

Share Vaiue
30.06.20

41,287 60
37.183.04
42,346.20

86,100.00
13,261.60
38,682.25
57,741.04
29,432.10
45,809.56
29,680.00
35,000.00
27,264.00

483,787.39

Dividends

3,544 .00
98512
2.629.10

877.74

605.00
1,724.00
1,970.64
1.232.50

843.64
1,094.45

15,506.19

3.21%
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